CHIHUAHUA

Goblerno del Estado

Tipo

AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
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Marca

VOLKSWAGEN
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

PONTIAC

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

DODGE
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

Linea

CHEVY
CHEVY MONZA
GRAND AM
POINTER
POINTER
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
SEDAN
STRATUS
TSURU GS I
TSURU GS I
TSURU GS I
TSURUGS I
TSURU GS I
TSURU GS I

Costo

63,085.00
65,000.00
89,000.00
55,000.00
88,000.00
88,000.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
70,668.65
72,078.54
72,078.54
63,085.00
63,085.00
70,790.55
63,085.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
63,085.00
70,790.55
68,490.00
63,085.00
72,078.54
70,668.65
68,490.55
67,478.54
63,085.00
72,078.54
63,085.00
72,078.54
72,078.54
63,085.00
156,979.06
119,200.00
119,200.00
119,200.00
119,200.00
119,200.00
119,200.00

Afio / Modelo

2003
1998
1999
1991
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2000
2000
2000
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2000
2000
2001
2000
2003
2000
2003
2000
2000
2003
2000
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005



AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION

CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION

CAMION

CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMION
CAMIONETA

NISSAN
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE

FREIGHTLINER
DINA
DINA
DINA
DINA
DINA
FAMSA
FAMSA
FAMSA
FAMSA
FAMSA
FAMSA
CHEVROLET
DODGE
INTERNATIONAL
CHEVROLET
G.M.C.
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE

GEORGE FAILING

GEORGE FAILING
INTERNATIONAL
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
FORD

TSURU GS I
TSURU GS I
F350
F350
F350
F350
F350
F350
F600
F600
F600
F700
S600
S600
S600
S600
S600
S600
S600

BUSSINES CLASS

M2
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA
CHASIS CABINA

CYR 35
D-150
INTERNATIONAL
PLATAFORMA
PLATAFORMA
RAM 4000
RAM 4000
RAM 4000
RAM 4000
RAM 4000

TRACTOCAMION

TRACTOCAMION
TRACTOCAMION
TRACTOCAMION
TRACTOCAMION
AEROSTAR

119,200.00
119,200.00
162,900.00
162,900.00
159,500.00
162,900.00
180,000.00
36,000.00
30,000.00
85,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
65,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
65,000.00
30,000.00
79,000.00
85,000.00

483,000.00
30,000.00
45,000.00

100,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
60,500.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
75,785.00
40,000.00

100,000.00

250,000.00
40,000.00

164,199.99

159,999.99

176,525.00

164,199.99

176,525.00

600,000.00

600,000.00
934,950.00
517,500.00
415,000.00

22,000.00

2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
1992
1978
1985
1981
1965
1980
1980
1980
1980
1982
1985
1984

2008
1981
1980
1977
1980
1978
1987
1986
1981
1981
1987
1987
1992
1984
1980
1948
1972
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001

1982

1982
2003
1992
1992
1987



CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP

DODGE
DODGE
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

DURANGO
DURANGO
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
TRACKER
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE

DOBLE CABINA

F150
F150
F150
F150
F150
F200
F250
F250

279,000.00
279,000.00
350,000.00
366,606.00
193,809.00
146,826.00
146,826.00
146,826.00
146,826.00
146,826.00
105,688.50
146,826.00
146,826.00
105,688.50
105,688.50
146,826.00
146,826.00
105,688.50
146,826.00
120,485.00
146,826.00
146,826.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
240,000.00
258,250.90
313,631.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
164,049.00
165,862.00
332,941.00
164,049.00
164,048.86
164,049.00
268,617.00
272,999.65
289,292.00

45,000.00
139,900.00
179,000.00
161,000.00
161,000.00
159,200.00

35,000.00
167,000.00
161,000.00

2006
2006
2001
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
1998
2005
2005
1998
1998
2005
2005
1998
2005
1998
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
1998
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004
2007
2008
1993
2000
2004
2004
2004
2001
1982
2002
2003



PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
F250
LOBO
LOBO
LUV
LUV
LUV
NP300
NP300
NP300

141,000.00
141,000.00
141,000.00
167,000.00
150,400.00
160,000.00
160,000.00
161,000.00
161,000.00
150,400.00
161,000.00
178,000.00
163,200.00
199,000.00
152,500.00
162,000.00
159,500.00
159,500.00
175,000.00
175,000.00
150,400.00
150,400.00
152,500.00
141,000.00
152,500.00
171,500.00
150,400.00
161,000.00
161,000.00
153,000.00
160,000.00
153,000.00
161,000.00
161,000.00
171,500.00
161,000.00
166,000.00
150,400.00
150,400.00
163,200.00
167,000.00
150,400.00
263,000.00
240,000.00
117,468.76
117,469.00
117,468.76
217,560.00
217,560.00
217,560.00

2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2003
2004
2001
2003
2000
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2002
2000
2000
2000
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2005
2005
2005
2009
2009
2009



PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
PICK-UP
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE

NISSAN
NISSAN
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

EL GORDO
HECHIZO
Kuzzy
MAPOSA

OTRAS MARCAS

SIM
SIM

NP300
NP300
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 2500
RAM 2500
RAM 2500
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE
REMOLQUE

217,560.00
217,560.00
127,000.00
144,000.00
127,000.00
127,000.00
127,000.00
127,000.00
127,000.00
197,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
17,000.00
35,000.00
356,400.00
228,389.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00

2009
2009
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2003
2004
2004

2000
1970
KCB-360

2002
S/IM
SIM



